Rhonda and Cor'an Johnson - stamford, c1

O 00 NO UL WN B =

W WWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRBRRERRR R
WNRPOWOWOMNOODUDWNROWOVLOMNOOOUDNWNIERO

Date published

09/14/1996
09/14/1996
09/14/1996
09/15/1996
09/15/1996
09/16/1996
09/17/1996
09/17/1996
09/19/1996
09/19/1996
10/02/1996
10/02/1996
10/24/1996
10/24/1996
10/27/1996
12/09/1996
12/09/1996
12/17/1996
12/29/1996
02/04/1997
02/04/1997
02/15/1997
03/21/1997
09/05/1997
09/12/1997
09/13/1997
05/02/1998
05/02/1998
09/13/1998
09/13/1998
04/03/2000
04/03/2000
01/25/2002

Publication

The Advocate
The Advocate

New Haven Register

The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate
The Advocate

CRIME STORIES

Location of publisher
City
Stamford
Stamford
New Haven
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford

St
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT

Article title

Cops, woman, infant son, murdered (1 of 2)
Cops, woman, infant son, murdered (2 of 2)
Mom, baby found shot dead in car
Mother, son, killed in double murder
Obituaries

Police hunt for killer of woman, baby

A mindless tragedy, family of... (1 of 2)

A mindless tragedy, family of... (2 of 2)
Mother, son laid to rest... (1 of 2)

Mother, son laid to rest... (2 of 2)

Father of slain infant faces... (1 of 2)
Father of slain infant faces... (2 of 2)
Double-murder reward posted (1 of 2)
Double-murder reward posted (2 of 2)
Reward offered for info on killings

Despite reward, murder trail cold (1 of 2)
Despite reward, murder trail cold (2 of 2)
The community and the Johnson...

Three murder cases still...

Coping with a child's murder (1 of 2)
Coping with a child's murder (2 of 2)
Easing the pain, moms talk...

City man arrested on drug charges

Open letter

In memoriam

Grief continues on anniversary

Reward boosted in killings (1 of 2)

Reward boosted in killings (2 of 2)
Family's prayers for justice (1 of 2)
Family's prayers for justice (2 of 2)

Family still searching for answers... (1 of 2)
Family still searching for answers... (2 of 2)
Man gets 11 years on drug charges (1 of 2)

Author

Dan Mangan

Dan Mangan

AP

no author credited
no author credited
Eric Detwiler

Eric Detwiler

Eric Detwiler

Eric Detwiler

Eric Detwiler

Eric Detwiler

Eric Detwiler
David Lopez

David Lopez

no author credited
Eric Detwiler

Eric Detwiler

no author credited
no author credited
Eric Detwiler

Eric Detwiler

no author credited
Edward Shen

no author credited
Lee

David Lopez

Kerry Tesoriero
Kerry Tesoriero
Kerry Tesoriero
Kerry Tesoriero
James O'Keefe
James O'Keefe
James O'Keefe


Bryon
MST


Rhonda and Cor'an Johnson - stamford, c1

34
35
36
37
38

Date published

01/25/2002
10/17/2002
10/26/2006
10/26/2006
06/10/2006

TRUE 1 CRIME STORIES

Publication

The Advocate

The Advocate

The Stamford Advocate
The Stamford Advocate
Unknown

Location of publisher
City

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Unknown

St
CcT
CcT
CcT

CcT
??

Article title

Man gets 11 years on drug charges (2 of 2)
Man jailed on drug conviction...

Man gets three years for drug conviction
Local news

Zuberi Asim Ajamu (obituary)

Author

James O'Keefe
Eve Sullivan

Zach Lowe

no author credited
no author credited


Bryon
MST


