Rhonda and Cor'an Johnson - Stamford, CT

#	Date published	Publication	Location of publis	sher	Article title	Author
			City	St		
1	09/14/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Cops, woman, infant son, murdered (1 of 2)	Dan Mangan
2	09/14/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Cops, woman, infant son, murdered (2 of 2)	Dan Mangan
3	09/14/1996	New Haven Register	New Haven	СТ	Mom, baby found shot dead in car	AP
4	09/15/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Mother, son, killed in double murder	no author credited
5	09/15/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Obituaries	no author credited
6	09/16/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Police hunt for killer of woman, baby	Eric Detwiler
7	09/17/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	A mindless tragedy, family of (1 of 2)	Eric Detwiler
8	09/17/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	A mindless tragedy, family of (2 of 2)	Eric Detwiler
9	09/19/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Mother, son laid to rest (1 of 2)	Eric Detwiler
10	09/19/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Mother, son laid to rest (2 of 2)	Eric Detwiler
11	10/02/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Father of slain infant faces (1 of 2)	Eric Detwiler
12	10/02/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Father of slain infant faces (2 of 2)	Eric Detwiler
13	10/24/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Double-murder reward posted (1 of 2)	David Lopez
14	10/24/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Double-murder reward posted (2 of 2)	David Lopez
15	10/27/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Reward offered for info on killings	no author credited
16	12/09/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Despite reward, murder trail cold (1 of 2)	Eric Detwiler
17	12/09/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Despite reward, murder trail cold (2 of 2)	Eric Detwiler
18	12/17/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	The community and the Johnson	no author credited
19	12/29/1996	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Three murder cases still	no author credited
20	02/04/1997	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Coping with a child's murder (1 of 2)	Eric Detwiler
21	02/04/1997	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Coping with a child's murder (2 of 2)	Eric Detwiler
22	02/15/1997	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Easing the pain, moms talk	no author credited
23	03/21/1997	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	City man arrested on drug charges	Edward Shen
24	09/05/1997	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Open letter	no author credited
25	09/12/1997	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	In memoriam	Lee
26	09/13/1997	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Grief continues on anniversary	David Lopez
27	05/02/1998	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Reward boosted in killings (1 of 2)	Kerry Tesoriero
28	05/02/1998	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Reward boosted in killings (2 of 2)	Kerry Tesoriero
29	09/13/1998	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Family's prayers for justice (1 of 2)	Kerry Tesoriero
30	09/13/1998	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Family's prayers for justice (2 of 2)	Kerry Tesoriero
31	04/03/2000	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Family still searching for answers (1 of 2)	James O'Keefe
32	04/03/2000	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Family still searching for answers (2 of 2)	James O'Keefe
33	01/25/2002	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Man gets 11 years on drug charges (1 of 2)	James O'Keefe



Rhonda and Cor'an Johnson - Stamford, CT

#	Date published	Publication	Location of publisher		Article title	Author
			City	St		
34	01/25/2002	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Man gets 11 years on drug charges (2 of 2)	James O'Keefe
35	10/17/2002	The Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Man jailed on drug conviction	Eve Sullivan
36	10/26/2006	The Stamford Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Man gets three years for drug conviction	Zach Lowe
37	10/26/2006	The Stamford Advocate	Stamford	СТ	Local news	no author credited
38	06/10/2006	Unknown	Unknown	??	Zuberi Asim Ajamu (obituary)	no author credited

